Richard Y. Johnson & Son 18404 Johnson Rd
PO Box 105
InC- Lincoln, DE 19960
General Contractors & Construction Manage Phone 302-422-3732
Serving Delaware Since 1946 Fax 302-422-4696
WWW.ryjson.com
Beacon Middle School
Contractor List
19843 Route 24 Lewes, DE 19958
CM Job
A-1 Sitework
Gateway Construction Phone 302-653-4400
498 Sudlersville Road Fax 302-653-4405
Clayton, DE 19938
Mark Kohout GWC2001@gmail.com
A-2 Concrete Work
Carrow Construction Phone 302-828-2380
1685D River Road Fax 302-322-6446
New Castle, DE 19720 Cell 302-275-7592
Danny Carrow d.carrow@carrowconstruction.com
A-3 Masonry Work
L. Wilson Masonry
78 Pond View Lane Phone 302-398-8240
Harrington, DE 19952 Fax  302-398-7948
Dave Wilson Iwilson@wilsonmasonrycompany.com

A-4 Steel Work

Mid Atlantic Steel, LLC Phone 302-323-1800
1144 River Road Fax 302-323-1806
New Castle, DE 19720

MikeWilliams-owner

mwilliams@eastcoasterectors.com




A-5 Carpentry & General Work

John L. Briggs & Co
106 E. Laurel Street
Georgetown, DE 19947
Charles Dolson

A-6 Roofing

CTA Roofing & Waterproofing, Inc.

91 Blue Hen Drive
Newark, DE 19713
Mark Cribb

A-7 Hollow Metal/Doors/Hdw

Berks Products

492 Webbs Lane

Dover, DE 19904

Hollow metal/Frames/Wood Doors
Dan Jones

A-8 Alium Storefront Windows
Glass and Glazing

Walker & Laberge Co., Inc
30235 Foskey Lane

Delmar, MD 21875

Bob Rickers

A-9 Drywall/Metal Stud/EIES
K.B. Coldiron

P.0.Box 297

Frankford, DE 19945

Mike White

A-10 Acoustical Work
Master Acoustical

160 Mullet Run St

Milford, DE 19963

Lyle Krumpton

Phone 302-856-7033
Fax  302-856-7085

Phone 302-454-8551
Fax 302-454-8554

mark@ctaroofing.com

Phone 302-697-9515
Fax  302-697-9531

Dan.jones@berksproducts.com

Phone 410-749-9400
Fax 410-749-8591

Phone 302-436-2611
Fax 302-436-4260

Phone 302-424-3744
Fax 302-424-3749



A-11 Floor Covering

Tri-State Carpet
1007 Matlind Way
Milford, DE 19963

Don Huegel/Matt Bucher
dhuegel @tristatecpt.com
mbucher@tristatecpt.com

A-12 Caulking /Painting

M & S Painting

15 E. Redmont
Wilmington, DE 19804
Jimmy McElroy

A-13 Casework

Modular Concepts
54 Wilmon Street
Chesapeake City, MD 21915

A-14 Mechanical

Ralph G. Degli Obizzi & Sons

P.O. Box 30200

400 Robinson Lane

Wilmington, DE 19805

Project Manager/ Anthony S. Degli Obizzi
anthonys@degli.com

A-15 Sprinkler System

Bear Industries
15 Albe Drive
Newark, DE 19702

A-16 Electrical Work

Mid Shore Electrical Services
24870 River’s Edge Rd
Millsboro, DE 19966

Phone 302-424-1649
Fax 302-424-1739

Phone 302-995-2623
Fax  302-998-2420
cell 302-420-7054

Phone 410-885-5960
Fax 410-885-5961

Phone 302-652-3593
Fax  302-652-8190

Cell 302-275-5459

Phone 302-368-1311
Fax  302-368-9217

Phone 302-945-2555

Fax 302-945-2049


mailto:dhuegel@tristatecpt.com
mailto:mbucher@tristatecpt.com

Architect

Tetra Tech

240 Continental Dr. Suite 200
Newark, DE 19713
MEP/Structural

Michael Berninger
Michael.Berningr@tetratech.com

Civil

Davis Bowen & Friedel
23 North Walnut Street
Milford, DE 19963

Zach Crouch

Owner

Cape Henlopen School District
1270 Kings Hwy
Lewes, DE 19958

Pay applications go to

Mr. Brian Bassett

Director of Administrative Services
520 DuPont Avenue

Fred Thomas Building

Lewes, DE 19968
Brian.Bassett@cape.k12.de.us

cc: Kimberly.Wooding@cape.k12.de.us

Phone 302-738-7551
Fax  302-454-5989

Phone 302-424-1441
Fax  302-424-0430

Phone 302-645-6686
Fax  302-645-7916


mailto:Brian.Bassett@cape.k12.de.us

